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AG-Wahlzettel

Schuljahr 2023-24 (1. Halbjahr)

Montag

IBitte

ankreuzen

Dienstag

IBitte

ankreuzen

Mittwoch

IBitte

ankreuzen

Donnerstag

IBitte

ankreuzen

Freitag

Bitte

14.00
15.00

Basketball

15.00
16.00

- | bis1530h/TH1

Chor (Aula)

Orchester /R. 104

FuBball Madchen
bis 15.30 h /TH 2

ankreuzen

14.00
15.00

Schach

15.00
16.00

(Forgeschrittene)
bis 15.30 h /R. 003

Handball Th2
bis 15.30 h

Schach
(Forteschrittene)
bis 15.30 h / R. 003

Ballett / R. 31

Schach (Anfanger +
freies Spiel)
bis 15.00 h / R. 003

14.00
15.00

Klavier 1 / Mus 1

15.00
16.00

Klavier 2 / Mus 1

FAMM 2/
R. 003

Drama Club /
bis 15.30 h /
Theater-R.

FAMM 1 /R. 003

3-D-Druck AG /
bis 15.30 / Bio 2

14.00
15.00

15.00
16.00

14.00
15.00

15.00
16.00
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